Foods & Inns Limited

Statement of Unclaimed dividend amount consecutively for 7 years, whose shares are to be transferred to IEPF Suspense Account

[FolioNo  [name [IEPF_Holding

A00014  AHAMED MOHAMED AFINIA 14700
A00054 P ALAMELU 300
A00055 P ALAMELU 300
A00523  ASK. RAYMOND JAMES SECURITIES INDIA LTD. 1550
B00226  V ABDU RAHIM BARAMY 2100
B0O0429  HEM RAJ BAID 50
D00031  NIHCHALDAS DEMBIA 150
D02265  BADRIDAS GOKALCHAND DAMANI 900
G00050  SHREEKANT GOPAL GODBOLE 6300
G00061  SRIRAMULU GOLLA 150
G00189  SUSHILA RAMRAO GHATGE 3150
G00199  SACHIN ANJUMAN GANDH]I 1550
G00358  KETAN C GORDHANDAS 100
IN3002391 MANIKANDAN P R 30
JO0086 ~ SAKUNTALA DEVIR JAJODIA 2
K00028  JAYSHRIBEN KHUSHMANLAL KAPADIA 775
KO0037  PREM KAPOOR 600
K00214  R. GANESHKUMAR 6200
KO0589  SURESHKUMAR 4650
K02122  AJIT SUNDERLAL KHIMCHAND 14
MO00405  GEETA MISRA 50
MO00435  SAIRABANU SAKIRHUSEN MOMIN 1050
MO00693  NAVINCHANDRA HIRALAL MEHTA (HUF) 100
NO0030  BANWARILAL NEOTIA 50
NO0051  KAMALA NARAYAN 3150
NO0084  SHEELA NAGARAJAN 100
NO0179 N LALITHA 550
N02363  NIRMALA PANDHARINATH BHANDARKAR 100
PO0003  PUSHPA PAHARIYA 3100
PO000S  UPENDRA VASUDEO PAI 1650



P0O0011
P0O0084
P00138
P00269
P0O0650
P0O0805
P00810
R0O0013
R00032
R00120
R00199
R02259
500261
500263
500646
500844
501299
501434
502376
u02084
V00008
V00099

PURSHOTTAMDAS MANOHARDAS PALEJA
RAMESH DINANATH PATKER

PARKASH VATIPURI

DIPAK D PATEL

SHANTABEN J PATEL

MANUBHAI BECHARBHAI PATEL
SHANTABEN JETHALAL PATEL
THANDIYEKKAL KUNHAYAPPAN BABU RAJAN
NAND LAL RAMSINGHANI

ANIL HARIDAS RAICHURA

R G RUKMINI

RAJESH KISANLAL AGRAWAL
VANKIPURAM RAMANUIJA SRINIVASAN
SHANTA SRINIVASAN

HARSHAD SHAH

DHIRAJLAL K SHAH

ANJANI RAJABABU SHETH

SUNDAR SREENIVASAN

USHA RANI SINGHANIA

UDBHAS GUHA

K VAIDYANATHAN

MURALI VISWANATHAN

3150
1550
50
100
1550
1550
3100
525
1550
100
1050
1100
3150
3150
1050
2100
100
14
1554
6300
775
1050



